
2017 – 2018 BLACKBROOK AUDUBON SOCIETY SCHEDULE 
For more information visit blackbrookaudubon.org 

All programs are FREE and open to the public 

  

   

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

Tuesday, September 19, 2017                                        
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen 

Lake Metroparks, Kirtland, OH  

Hach Otis / Pleasant Valley 

John Lillich 
 

Saturday, September 30, 2017                                    
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Headlands / Veterans Park / Wake Robin 

For info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101  
 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017                                        
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Big Creek - Geauga Park District  

Chardon Twp., Ohio 

Deer & Earthworm Impacts on Forests 

Ryan Trimbath 
  

Sunday, October 29, 2017                              
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Lake Erie Bluffs / Erie Bluffs State Park, PA 

For info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101  
 

Sunday, November 19, 2017   
Field Trip: -  9:00 a.m. 

Headwaters Park / LaDue Reservoir 

For more info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101  

 

 
 

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

 The Holden Arboretum, Kirtland, OH                   

Mentor Marsh Restoration 

David Kriska 

 

December 2017 

All Day 
Christmas Bird Count 

For info contact Dan Donaldson 

Danook057@yahoo.com 

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen 

Lake Metroparks, Kirtland, OH  

Veery Song Research 

Courtney Brennan 

 

Saturday, January 20, 2018 
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m. 

Lorain Impoundment / Avon 

For info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101  
 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen  

Lake Metroparks Kirtland, OH 

Song Birds of Ohio - Gary Meszaros 

 

Saturday, February 24, 2018 
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m. 

Amish Country / Hayes Road 

For info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101  
 

Sunday, March 18, 2018 
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m. 

Columbia Reservation / Lorain County 
For info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101 
 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen  

Lake Metroparks Kirtland, OH 

Ohio Canal Natural History in 1834 – Joe Hannibal 
 

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen 

Lake Metroparks, Kirtland, OH  
Alaska – Alan Studt 

 

Saturday, April 28, 2018 
   Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Conneaut Harbor / Walnut Beach 
For info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101 
 

May  
Bird-a-thon 

Check April Hushwing  
 

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

The West Woods-Geauga Park District 

Russell Twp, OH 

Chris & Chad Saladin, Peregrine Falcons  
 

Saturday, May 19, 2018 
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Lakeview Cemetery / Erie Street 

For info contact Pat Morse 

440-256-1404 x2101  
 

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 
Annual Potluck Picnic 

Location: Beaty Landing 

Meet at 6:00 – eat at 6:30 p.m. 

Walk to follow 

 CHAGRIN RIVER WATERSHED IMPORTANT  BIRD AREA WALKS 
Join us for bird walks at Chagrin River Park every 4th Sunday at 8 a.m. thru March 2018 

 3100 Reeves Rd, Willoughby, OH 44094; weather permitting.   


